BID QUOTATION SHEET

THE QUANTITIES (QTY) SHOWN BELOW ARE <u>TWO (2) YEAR ESTIMATED QUANTITIES</u>. THE CONTRACT VALUE FOR CONTRACT BOND PURPOSES WILL BE THE "<u>TOTAL COST</u>".

ITEM	EST OTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1.	12,000	EACH CALL	Price for Each Notice of Intent to Excavate Forwarded to the Contractor by The Authority Including 1100 Linear Feet of Marking.	\$35.04	\$420,480.00
2.	200	EACH	Price for Each Additional 1100 Linear Feet or Less.	\$35.04	\$7,008.00
3.	100	EACH CALL	Price for Each Emergency Locate Request After Normal Working Hours or on Weekends or Holidays. Including 1100 Linear Feet of Marking	\$63.77	\$6,377.00 /
4.	40	EACH	Price for Each Additional 1100 Linear Feet Using Authority Supplied Rhino Soil Marker or Super Grip Stake System.	\$70.08	\$2,803.20
5.	500	EACH CALL	Price to Permanently Mark 1100 Linear Feet Using Authority Supplied Rhino Soil Marker or Super Grip Stake System.	\$70.08	\$35,040.00 /
6.	60	PER HOUR	Additional Services, Including Stand-By Services	\$54.50	\$3,270.00 /
TOTAL COST (Lines 1-6)					\$474,978.20



Award will be made to the responsive and responsible bidder submitting the lowest Total Cost.

ANY INQUIRIES CONCERNING THIS BID MUST BE SENT VIA EMAIL TO RBAVA@TURNPIKE.STATE.NJ.US NO LATER THAN FIVE (5) BUSINESS DAYS BEFORE BID OPENING

NEW JERSEY TURNPIKE AUTHORITY

Andrea E. Ward Director, PMM Department

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

UtiliQuest, LLC / Ollica Signature of Bidder